Tel: +86-10-82707033   Fax: +86-10-82705112
Email: dcnsales@digitalchina.com, sales@dcnglobal.com         Website://www.dcnglobal.com 0
DCRS-9816
Core-layer Chassis Switch
Model and Appearance of DCRS-9816
Appearance Description
DCRS-9816
 Number of Management Engine slots: 2

DCRS-9816 switch could be deployed on the core layer of campus network, education network, and enterprise data
center network. The typical application scenario is shown below
Order Information
Product Description
DCRS-9816 DCRS-9816 routing switch chassis (2 slots for management cards and 16 slots for business
blades. AC power supply 3+1 redundancy), standard with 1 MRS-9800-AC power supply,
no management cards.
MRS-9800-AC 220V AC Power Supply (600W) for DCRS-9800
MRS-9800-SUP DCRS-9800 Series super management blade
MRS-9800-FAB DCRS-9800 Series fabric blade
MRS-9800-20XS2Q DCRS-9800 Series Interface Module (20* 10GbE (SFP+) + 2*40GbE (QSFP) ports),
Wire-Speed, IPv6, MPLS, VPLS supported
MRS-9800-24GB-V DCRS-9800 Series Interface Module (24 * 100/1000Base-X(SFP) ports), Wire-Speed,
IPv6, MPLS, VPLS supported
MRS-9800-24GT-V DCRS-9800 Series Interface Module (24* 10/100/1000Base-T ports), Wire-Speed, IPv6,
MPLS, VPLS supported